MONTAG

DIENSTAG

MITTWOCH

DONNERSTAG

FREITAG

Dr. EVA HAUBENHOFER

Dienstsprengel: ANGER - PEESEN - PUCH

VORMITTAG

7:30 - 11:30 Uhr
7:30 - 12:00 Uhr
8:00 - 12:00 Uhr

8:00 - 11:00 Uhr
8:00 - 12:00 Uhr

7:30 - 11:30 Uhr
7:30 - 12:00 Uhr
Nach Vereinbarung

7:30 - 11:30 Uhr
8:00 - 13:00 Uhr
8:00 - 12:00 Uhr

7:30 - 11:30 Uhr
7:30 - 12:00 Uhr
8:00 - 13:00 Uhr
8:00 - 12:00 Uhr

Dr. Weiglhofer
Dr. Schneeberger
Dr. Kirisitz

Dr. Haubenhofer
Dr. Kirisitz

Dr. Weiglhofer
Dr. Schneeberger
Dr. Haubenhofer

Dr. Weiglhofer
Dr. Haubenhofer
Dr. Kirisitz

Dr. Weiglhofer
Dr. Schneeberger
Dr. Haubenhofer
Dr. Kirisitz

03175 /22 44

Dr. EWALD SCHNEEBERGER 03175/34 40

NOTARZT / RETTUNG

144

12:30 -
17:00 -

15:00 -
70 =

15:00 -
17:00 -

14:30 -
17:00 -

16:00 -

gliltig ab 1. Oktober 2017

NACHMITTAG
17:30 Uhr Dr. Haubenhofer
19:00 Uhr Dr. Kirisitz
17:00 Uhr Dr. Haubenhofer
19:00 Uhr Dr. Weiglhofer
17:00 Uhr Dr. Schneeberger
19:00 Uhr Dr. Kirisitz
18:00 Uhr Dr. Schneeberger
19:00 Uhr Dr. Weiglhofer
18:00 Uhr Dr. Schneeberger

Dr. ANDREAS KIRISITZ
Dr. FERDINAND WEIGLHOFER 03172 / 41 544

NACHTDIENST PRAKTISCHER ARZT 141

03177 /21 44



